
30 31

11,5x11,5Tanger
1
1
,5

x1
1
,5

 T
a
ng

e
r 
Fo

g

Tanger Snow White
11,5x11,5  G20

Tanger Jade
11,5x11,5  G288

Tanger Grafi to
11,5x11,5  G288

Tanger Cement
11,5x11,5  G20

Tanger Gris
11,5x11,5  G288

Tanger Jade

Tanger Grafi to

Tanger Gris

Tanger Agua
11,5x11,5  G20

Tanger Musgo
11,5x11,5  G288

Tanger Fog
11,5x11,5  G288
Tanger Fog

Tanger soft

Tanger shadow


